
Mondavi Private Selection Barrel-aged 2023, CA
Bonanza Lot 8 NV, CA
Wente NV, CA
Quilt 2022, CA
Northstar 2021, CA
Mount Veeder Winery 2021, CA
Conn Creek 2019, CA
Jordan 2020, CA
Faust 2022, CA
Silver Oak Alexander 2021, CA
Caymus Napa 2022, CA
Stag’s Leap Artemis 2021, CA

49
57
62
67

119
135
135
135
150
169
179
185

Banshee 2023, CA 
Meiomi NV, CA
Cline 2021, CA
Decoy 2022, CA
Hartford Court 2022, CA
Twomey Russian River 2022, CA
Belle Gloss Las Alturas 2022, CA 
Goldeneye Anderson Valley 2021, CA

52
52
59
85
95

125
125
149

Carmel Road Unoaked 2023, CA
Decoy 2024, CA
Prisoner 2021, CA
Cakebread 2023, CA
William Fevre Chablis 2022, FR

49
52
85

129
159

Bottega Vinaia Trentino NV, IT
Gambino Il Masso NV, IT 
Cantina Zaccagnini 2023, IT

49
52
69

Villa Sandi Il Fresco Prosecco NV, IT      29 half,
Freixenet Prosecco NV, IT
Chandon Sparkling Rose NV, CA
Taittinger La Francais Champagne NV, FR
Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut NV, FR
Dom Perignon Champagne ‘13, FR

52 full
59
79

109
139
495

Craggy Range 2023, NZ
Hanna 2023, CA
Cloudy Bay 2022, NZ

52
69
95

Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl  NV, WA
Domaines Schlumberger 2021, FR

52
79

Bertrand Cotes des Roses 2024, FR 
Whispering Angel 2023, FR 

52
69

Evolution Lucky No. 9  2021, OR
Conundrum 2023, CA

59
75

RED WINES
cabernet sauvignon

merlot

red blends

other reds

pinot noir

chardonnay

sauvignon blanc

pinot grigio

riesling

rose

white blends

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

Michelob Ultra
Stella Artois
Asahi Super Dry
Kona Brewing Co. Light Blonde Ale
Kona Brewing Co. Gold Cliff IPA

WHITE WINES

LITTLE JOE’S COCKTAILS  $ 16.50

BEER

11
35

Taylor Fladgate 10 yr     by the glass
Saracco Moscato d’Asti     375ml bottle

DESSERT WINES

Columbia Crest 2022, WA
Rutherford Hill 2022, CA
Silverado 2019, CA
Rombauer 2021, CA
Hourglass Blueline 2020, CA

46
89

115
119
139

Ferrari Carano Siena 2022, CA
Villa Antinori Toscana Rosso 2022, IT
The Pessimist 2023, CA
Leviathan 2022, CA
Mullan Road Red by Cakebread 2018
Paraduxx 2021, CA
Justin Isosceles 2021, CA
Overture by Opus One 2022, CA
Opus One 2022, CA

55
65
89

109
119
145
159
319
669

Chateau Ste. Michelle Syrah 2020, WA
Barossa Valley Estate Shiraz 2022, AU
Catena Vista Malbec 2019, ARG
Tenet Syrah the Pundit 2018, WA
Seghesio Zinfandel 2021, CA
Antinori Guado Tasso Bruciato 2023, IT 
Michael David Inkblot Cabernet Franc 2020, CA

59
59
69
69
89
99

129

WINES BY THE GLASS
Bonanza Lot 8 cabernet sauvignon
Quilt cabernet sauvignon
Ferrari Carano Siena red blend
Columbia Crest merlot
Banshee pinot noir

11.95
14.95
11.50
9.95

10.95

Decoy chardonnay
Craggy Range sauvignon blanc
Gambino Il Masso  pinot grigio
Charles Smith riesling
Bertrand Cotes des Roses rose
Villa Sandi prosecco

11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50

Joe’s Manhattan           
bourbon, luxardo cherry liqueur, 
amaro di angostura, bitters

Joe’s Spiked Plantation            
vodka, pineapple juice, strawberry syrup, 
simple syrup, orange juice, lemon juice

Mint Prosecco Spritz           
prosecco, st germain elderflower, mint,
lemon

Lychee Yuzu Martini
vodka, yuzu juice, lychee puree, simple syrup

Old Fashioned
whiskey, demerara syrup, bitters

Lemon Drop
vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, simple syrup

*vintages are subject to change  LJ

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO

Lilikoi Marg  
tequila, triple sec, lilikoi puree, lemon 
juice, simple syrup, sugar rim

Amaretto Sunset  
bourbon, amaretto, lemon juice, simple syrup,
foam, bitters

French Empress
empress, prosecco, lemon juice, simple syrup 

DESSERT COCKTAIL
Halo Halo 
malibu rum, bacardi, ube cream liqueur, coconut 
cream, coconut rim




